FF1061W FF1062PS

Z
o]

MaterialNumber

Description

Quantity

1.51.020000017

Upper Door

1.02.020000087

Hinge Hole Plug

1.21.020000011

Upper Door Gasket

1.02.020000084

Upper Door Protection Rod

1.02.020000086

Upper Door Stopper

1.07.020000005

Self Tapping Screw ST4.2x16

1.51.020000023

Lower Door (White)

1.51.020000030

Lower Door (Platinum)

1.02.020000089

Cover for Refg. Door Uppermost Shelf

1.02.020000092

Soda Can Rack

Small Supporting Piece for Rack

Cover for Rack Supporting Piece

e D=
R|E|o|e|@[N]~N|o o]~ win kg

1.21.020000010

Lower Door Gasket (White)

=
N

1.21.020000015

Lower Door Gasket (Black)

=
w

1.02.020000093

Bottle Rack

=
N

1.02.020000095

Bottle Holder Bar

=
a1

1.02.020000178

Lowermost Rack for Refg. Door

=
o

1.06.020000061

Lower Door Stopper(right)

=
\'

1.06.02000001

Lower Door Stopper(left)

=
(o0}

1.02.020000065

Upper Door Hinge Cover

=
©

1.07.020000001

Flange Screw M5x16

N
o

1.06.020000071

Upper Hinge Parts

N
=

1.06.020000017

Mid-Hinge

N
N

Flange Screw M5x20

N
w

Screw Cover for Freezer Panel Screw

N
N

1.07.020000005

Stainless Self Tapping Screw ST4.2x13

N
a

1.02.020000106

Freezer Separating Panel

N
o

1.02.020000082

Controller Enclosure

N
~

1.02.020000100

Lamp Cover

N
(o0]

1.09.020000015

Foam Piece for Refg. Air Duct

N
©

1.19.020000017

Lamp Switch

w
o

1.19.020000023

Thermostat

w
=

1.02.020000101

Temperature Control Knob

w
N

1.06.020000069

Baffle Board

w
w

1.02.020000016

Ice Cube Tray

w
N

1.19.020000022

Light Bulb

w
a

1.19.020000021

Anti-explosion Light Socket Assy.

w
o

1.19.020000029

Defrost Timer

w
~

1.09.020000016

Foam Block Return Wind

w
o]

1.06.020000072

Lower Hinge Parts

w
©

1.02.020000014

Low (Short) Front Leg (White)

w
©

1.02.020000194

Low (Short) Front Leg (Black)

N
o

Unavailable

BODY OF REFRIGERATOR

N
=

1.02.020000124

High Front Leg (White)

N
N

1.02.020000193

High Front Leg (Black)

N
N

1.02.020000108

Water Disposal Pan

N
w

Self Tapping Screw ST4.2x13

N
N

Screw M4x20

N
ol

Upper Clip Of Power Supply Cord

N
(0]

Lower Clip Of Power Supply Cord

N
~

1.02.020000110

Electrical Connector Box

N
(04}

1.19.020000030

POWER SUPPLY CORD WITH PLUG

N
(o]

Cover for Electrical Connector Box

o)l
o

Screw M5x12(H62)

8]
=

1.02.020000107

Crisper Drawer

g1
N

1.02.020000123

Crisper Cover Plastic Edge Liner

9]
w

1.22.020000006

Crisper Cover (Glass)

)]
N

1.42.437T0Q02-027

Refrigerator Shelf B

9]
(8]

same as 54

Refrigerator Shelf C

ul
(o))

same as 54

Refrigerator Shelf A

(6]
~

1.06.020000042

Drier Filter

o1
(00]

1.42.4470Q02-027

Freezer Shelf

6]
©

Screw Cover for Air Duct Panel

(o))
o

1.02.020000102

Air Duct Panel A

(9]
=

1.02.020000103

Air Duct Panel B

o
N

1.02.020000104

Adjustable Block

o
w

1.06.020000081

Stabilizing Support for Fan

()}
A

1.19.020000027

Fan Motor

(o))
a

1.02.020000105

Fan Blade

)]
(o))

1.04.020000001

Condenser

(o)}
~

Small Separator Piece for Condenser

(o))
(o0]

1.06.020000084

Compressor Base

(o))
©

1.05.020000010

Compressor

~
o

1.06.020000041

Process Tube

\l
=

1.05.020000011

Compressor Accessories

~
N

1.06.020000064

Heat Transfer Strip

~
w

1.19.020000027

Temperature Capacitor Assy.

\l
N

1.19.020000028

Heater

~
a

1.03.020000006

Evaporator

~
(0]

1.17.020000023

Electrical Diagram

\l
~

1.02.020000109

Screw Hole Plug

=
mHHHI—‘le—‘I—‘I—‘I\)I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘-bl\)l—‘l\)l—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I\)I\)I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I\)OOI—‘I—\I—‘I—‘I—\I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘BI\)NI—‘I—‘O)I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘-&-&NI\)I—‘I—‘O)I—‘NHNH




SCD300W

® ® B

HDOBEBBRE

@

& @

dd o

:

:

€)—




	FF1061W-FF1062PS Parts List
	Sheet1

	FF1061W-FF1062PS Explosion View (revised 2007-10-10)



